VM66000070-00     78
REKO HEAT RECOVERY UNITS
The heat recovery units making up the series REKO have been designed
and built to solve the problems tied to the high energy consumption of
systems that use outdoor air.
A high-efficiency heat exchanger makes it possible to recover up to 50%
of the thermal energy that would otherwise be expelled into the atmosphere
as exhaust.

FILTERS
 Dimensions mm
REKO rated technical data
FAN-MOTOR GROUP
HEAT EXCHANGER
Code Model Air flow
m3/h
Available static
pressure
Pa
heat exchanger
efficiency
%
Price list �
REKO06 REKO 06 - Singer skin heat recovery unit 600 80 54,90 2.530,82
REKO10 REKO 10 - Singer skin heat recovery unit 1000 90 53,40 3.117,73
REKO14 REKO 14 - Singer skin heat recovery unit 1400 140 52,10 3.642,87
REKO19 REKO 19 - Singer skin heat recovery unit 1900 120 51,8 4.365,49
REKO25 REKO 25 - Singer skin heat recovery unit 2500 110 57,6 5.015,30
REKO30 REKO 30 - Singer skin heat recovery unit 3000 170 56 5.489,68
REKO40 REKO 40 - Singer skin heat recovery unit 4000 170 55,6 6.557,62
REKO06DP REKO 06 DP - Double skin heat recovery unit 600 80 54,90 2.765,81
REKO10DP REKO 10 DP - Double skin heat recovery unit 1000 90 53,40 3.330,66
REKO14DP REKO 14 DP - Double skin heat recovery unit 1400 140 52,10 3.931,92
REKO19DP REKO 19 DP - Double skin heat recovery unit 1900 120 51,80 4.721,83
REKO25DP REKO 25 DP - Double skin heat recovery unit 2500 110 57,6 5.489,68
REKO30DP REKO 30 DP - Double skin heat recovery unit 3000 170 56 5.927,67
REKO40DP REKO 40 DP - Double skin heat recovery unit 4000 170 55,6 6.908,44
REKO - heat recovery units
VM66000070-00     80
REKO heat recovery units
Code Description Price list �